
32nd ANNUAL TRADE  SHOW

Spotlight on Business

This This year’s Spotlight on Business will be held Tuesday, year’s Spotlight on Business will be held Tuesday, 
Feb. 6,Feb. 6,  2024, at the Dothan Civic Center from 3-7 2024, at the Dothan Civic Center from 3-7 
p.m. This trade show allows members to showcase p.m. This trade show allows members to showcase 
their products and services to fellow Dothan Area their products and services to fellow Dothan Area 
Chamber of Commerce members, as well as the Chamber of Commerce members, as well as the 
general public.general public.

This is your opportunity to reach over 1,500 potential This is your opportunity to reach over 1,500 potential 
customers. customers. 

The cost for each booth is $450. Exhibit spaces The cost for each booth is $450. Exhibit spaces 
are available on a first-come basis and payment are available on a first-come basis and payment 
is required to reserve your space. You will be is required to reserve your space. You will be 
able to choose your booth location at the time of able to choose your booth location at the time of 
registration. registration. 

Early Bird Booth Price   $400Early Bird Booth Price   $400
(Oct. 5 ONLY)(Oct. 5 ONLY)

Regular Price    $450Regular Price    $450
((after Oct. 5)after Oct. 5)

Optional Add-ons:Optional Add-ons:
Booth Electricity  $15 Booth Electricity  $15 
Taste of Dothan  $150Taste of Dothan  $150
Vendor Passport $125Vendor Passport $125

PRESENTING SPONSORPRESENTING SPONSOR

ANCHORS   AWAY

TIME IS RUNNING OUT!


